Tekplan

From:

Tekplan <tecoplan@mweb.co.za>

Sent:

16 May 2017 04:00 PM 'louis@ebearing.co.za'

To: Subject:

PPS Petroleum Supplier

Attachments:

Locality Map.pdf; Surr_E Bearing.pdf

Dear Louis,

We are Environmental Consultants who are appointed by PPS Petroleum Supplier to do the Environmental Impact Assessment study for the installing of 2 additional 46 000 liter diesel tanks.

Please find attached documents.

Regards,

Anton von Well Tel: 015 -291 4177 Fax: 086 218 3267



Environmental consultants

P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700 Tel: 015 291 4177 Fax: 086 218 3267 tecoplan@mweb.co.za

E Bearing Tzaneen

Via Email: Louis@ebearing.co.za

To whom it may concern:

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

1. As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice:

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Chief Director – Department of Agriculture Land Use & Soil Management P.O. BOX 3620 POLOKWANE 0700

Attention: Mr. Foletji Mahlakoane

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice:

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

acon 1. hell

ANTON VON WELL

LEPARTMEN, CONCRETEURINE
FORESTRY AND FISHERI S
Diri Land Diri and coll design and
RIVE GLOUCES RECEIVED

Name:
Signature



P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700 Tel: 015 291 4177 Fax: 086 218 3267 tecoplan@mweb.co.za

The Chief Director
Department of Water & Sanitation
WQM Section
Private Bag X9506
POLOKWANE
0700

Attention: Ms. Magdeline M. Msimanga

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Madam

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice:

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

ANTON VON WELL

DEPARTMENT MAJE VAFFAIRS

EL ROMAL OFFICE

1 9 MAY 2017

PRIVATE BAG 1020G POLCIMANE 0700

LIMPOPO PROVINCE

19/05/2017



P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700 Tel: 015 291 4177 Fax: 086 218 3267 tecoplan@mweb.co.za

Department of Sports, Arts and Culture Postnet Suite 21 Privte Bag X9307 POLOKWANE 0700

Attention: Mr. Donald Lithole

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir



APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice:

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

and held

M Fuels P.O. Box 632 TZANEEN 0850

Attention: Mr. T. Prinsloo

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 2 June 2017

Sir

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice;

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Northern Motors P.O. Box 7092 TZANEEN 0850

To whom it may concern:

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir/Madam

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice;

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

acondite!

Royal Square Inv 419 CC 14 Kudu Street Arbor Park TZANEEN 0850

To whom it may concern:

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir/Madam

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice;

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Sonco Vehicle Towing P.O. Box 373 TZANEEN 0850

To whom it may concern:

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir/Madam

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice:

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

acon 1. hell





The Pine Gallery 52C Buffel Straat HOEDSPRUIT 1380

To whom it may concern:

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir/Madam

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice:

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Mopani District Municipality Private Bag X9687 GIYANI 0826

Attention: Mr. T. Maake

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice:

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Greater Tzaneen Municipality P.O. Box 24 TZANEEN 0850

Attention: Mr. M. Mangena

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice;

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Lebowa Ontwikkelingskorporasie (Pty) Ltd 13 Kudu Street Arbor Park TZANEEN 0850

To whom it may concern:

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir/Madam

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice;

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Councillor: Tzaneen Ext 5 P.O. Box 24 TZANEEN 0850

To whom it may concern

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir/Madam

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice:

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

anniell

Bekmar Irrigation (Pty) Ltd 11 Kudu Street Arbor Park TZANEEN 0850

To whom it may concern:

Our ref.: TE1 A227

Date: 17 May 2017

Sir/Madam

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN TERMS OF THE REGULATIONS PUBLISHED IN GOVERNMENT NOTICE NO. 325 OF 2017 UNDER SECTION 24(5) OF THE NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 107 OF 1998)

EXPANSION OF PPS PETROLEUM SUPPLIER DEPOT ON ERF 2289 TZANEEN EXT 5 - GREATER TZANEEN LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

 As an Interested and Affected Party, notice is hereby given, that Devenco Investments 63 (Pty) Ltd trade as PPS Petroleum Supplier is applying for Environmental Authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998) from the Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism (LEDET) for the following activity:

Project Description and Location:

The project entails the expansion of PPS Petroleum Supplier depot by installing two 46 000 litre tanks underground for the storage and handling of diesel for retail purposes. The site is located on Erf 2289 Tzaneen Ext 5 on the corner of Koedoe Street and Plantasie Avenue in Tzaneen.

- 2. The above action requires an Environmental Impact Assessment Study (Basic Assessment Process) and the project will be registered with the Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism
- 3. Interested and affected parties wishing to comment on the proposed activity / development are invited to forward, their written comments (with reasons), to the contact numbers provided below, no later than 30 days after the date of this notice:

Mr. Anton von Well, TEKPLAN Environmental, P.O. Box 55714, Polokwane, 0700. Tel (015) 291-4177 / Fax 086 218 3267.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

acon 1, both

REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor	Postage paid I Service fee/Diensgeld I Insurance/Versekering Total/Totaal	RR	c c
Addressed to/Geadresseer aan The Inc Galay 520 Buttel Staat Fred Postcode Postkode	Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van in Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0800 111 502	Initial of accepting officer	Date stamp
The value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a letter received unconditionally. Compensation is limited to R100.00, No compensation is payable without documentary proof. Optional insurance up to R2 000.00 is available and applies to domestic registered letters only. Die waarde van die inheud van hierdie brief is soos aangedul en vergoeding sal nie betaal word vir 'n brief wat sonder voorbehoud ontvang word nie. Vergoeding is bepark tot R100.00. Geen vergoeding is sonder dokumentêre bewys betaalbaar nie. Opsionele versekering tot R2 000.00 is beskikbaar en is steas op binnetandase geregistreerde briewe van toepassing.	RC 175 190 460 ZA CUSTOMER COPY 301025R	Paraaf van aaneem- beampte	Datumstempel

GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF Post Office	Postage paid	R	c
(with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie)	Service fee/Diensgeld Insurance/Versekering	R	c
Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor	Total/Totaal		с
Addressed to/Geadresseer aan	Insured value of contents		
Royal Equale Inv 419 CC 14 Kudu Street, Albor Park Barren 1018 510 Postcode Postkode	Versekerde waarde van i Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0800 111 502	Initial of accepting officer	DARE STAND
The value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a letter received unconditionally. Compensation is limited to R100.00. No compensation is payable without documentary proof. Optional insurance up to R2000.00 is available and applies to domestic registered letters only. Die waardo van die inhoud van hierdie brief is soos aangedui en vergoeding sal nie betaal word vir 'n brief wat sonder voorbehoud onlyang word nie. Vergoeding is bepork tot R100.00. Geen vergoeding is sonder dokumentêre bewys betaalbaar nie. Opsionold versekering tot R2000.00 is beskikbaar en is slegs op binnelandse geregistreerde briewe van toepassing.	Afficience to Letter Recision and Comments of Source of Comments (Insurance option) Annotate of Source of	Paraaf van aaneem- beampte	0713 Datumstempel
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor	Insurance/Versekering	R R R	
Addressed to/Geadresseer aan	Insured value of content		7.00
P.O. Box 373 Tagneen ORSO Postcode Postkode	The second secon	Initial of accepting officer	Date stamp
The value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a letter received unconditionally. Compensation is limited to R100.00. No compensation is payable without documentary proof. Optional insurance up to R2000.00 is available and applies to domestic registerec letters only. Die waarde van die inhoud van hierdie brief is soos aangedul en vergoeding sal nie betaal word vir abrief wat sonder voorbehoud ontvang word nie. Vergoeding is bepork tot R100.00 Geen vergoeding is sonder dokumentêre bewys betaalbaar nie. Opsionele versekering tot R2.000.00 is beskikbaar er la slega op binnelandse geregistreerde briewe van toepassing.	RC 175 190 487 ZA CUSTOMER COPY 301028R	Paraaf van aaneem- beampte	17 MAY 2017 0713 Datumstempel
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor	Postage paid Service fee/Diensgeld Insurance/Versekering Total/Total	R	
Addressed to/Geadresseer aan	Insured value of content		
Kelmar Trigation (Pty) kild 11 Kudu Stieet, Albar Park 13 ancen 0 850 Postcode Postkode	Versekerde waarde van Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0800 111 502	Inhoud R Initial of accepting officer	Date stamp
The value of the contents of this fetter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a lette received unconditionally. Compensation is initied to R100.00. No compensation is payable without documentary proof. Optional insurance up to R2000.00 is available and applies to domestic registered letters only. Die waarde van die inhoud van hierdie brief is soos aangedui en vergoeding sal nie betaal word vin brief wat sonder voorbehoud onkvang word nie. Vergoeding is beperk tot R100.00. Geen vergoeding is sonder dokumentêre bewys betaalbaar nie. Opsionele versekering tot R2 000.00 is beskikbaar er is slegs op binnelandse geregistreerde briewe van toepassing.	RC 175 190 473 ZA	Paraaf van aaneem- beampte	Datumstempel
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor	Postage paid Service fee/Diensgeld Insurance/Versekering Total/Total	R	
Addressed to/Geadresseer aan	Insured value of content	S	
Councillor: Transen Ext 5	Versekerde waarde van Enquiries/Navrae	inhoud R Initial of	Date stamp
P.O. Box 24 Tagence 0850 Postcode Postkode The value of the latter is as feel rated and comparation in not operable for a letter	Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0800 111 502	accepting officer	Date stamp
The value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a lette received unconditionally. Compensation is limited to 8100.00. No compensation is payable without documentary proof. Optional insurance up to 82000 00 is available and applies to domestic registered latters only.—	Auth a domestic insurance option)		

Die waarde van die Inhoud van hierdie brief is soos aangedul en vergoeding sal nie betaal word vir inbrief watsonder voorbehoud ontvang word nie. Vergoeding is beperk tot R100 00. Geen vergoeding Is sonder dokumentêre bewys betaalbaar nie. Opsionele versekering tot R2 000 00 is beskirkbaar en

Paraaf van aaneem-besmote

Datumetempol

REGISTERED LETTER

with an insurance option/met in versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/folledige volg en spoor didressed to Geadresseer and purpose of the season and	REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF Post Office	Postage paid F		C
Total Total Pose of the Community of the United Statutes of the United Statu				
According discrete in the control of				
A Mark Canage of Porcal et al. Skuck Slicet, Front City Back Slicet,	ddressed to/Geadresseer aan	Insured value of contents		
BEGISTERED LETTER BEREGISTREED BRIEF Post Office what is a linear and the second and the secon		Versekerde waarde van in	houd R	c
Tolly normer Section of the country of the latest of a indefent and commence of the country of	Malove Shirter professor	Enquirles/Navrae		Date stamp
White will be protected in white it is an information of the protected and componential in view of the protected and componential in view of the protected and componential in view of the protected and information of the componential in view of the protected and information of the componential in view of the protected and information of the componential inview of the protected and information of the componential inview of the protected and information of the componential inview of the protected and information of the protec	13 Kuch Street Front Cark		officer	SOR PAR
REGISTERED LETTER Post Office With an insurance option/met in versekeringsopsie) Postage now of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in an appeal to a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in an appeal to a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in an appeal to a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicated and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicated and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicated and compression in a postage for a major of this stear	To the standards	0800 111 503		Sept 1
REGISTERED LETTER Post Office With an insurance option/met in versekeringsopsie) Postage now of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in an appeal to a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in an appeal to a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in an appeal to a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicated and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicated and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicated and compression in a postage for a major of this stear	E TO TOUR COURSE	A MEGISTERED LETTER OPTION)		1
REGISTERED LETTER Post Office With an insurance option/met in versekeringsopsie) Postage now of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in an appeal to a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in an appeal to a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in an appeal to a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicate and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicated and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicated and compression in a postage for a major of the content of this stear e as indicated and compression in a postage for a major of this stear	probact upconditionally. Compensation is limited to R100 00. No compensation is payable without	Mith a domest 111 502 411 7.A		- MAY
BEGISTERED LETTER SEREGISTREERDE BRIEF Post Office Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer an Total Total Total Total Total Total	atters only	RC 175 ROPY 301025	Paraat van	
REGISTERED LETTER Post Office with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Addressed to Geadresseer an Post Office with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Addressed to Geadresseer an Post Office with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Addressed to Geadresseer an Post Office with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Addressed to Geadresseer an Post office of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the control of the little to as indicated and convention to the little to as indicated and convention t	a beinfrent anneter van de konstrong word nier Vergoering is hegely (a) H140.DU 1.:000 Vergoering	late Volg-en-Spoor-	aaneem-	Datumatamahi
Service fee/Diensgeld R Foult tracking and tracing/Nolledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer am Found Note of the limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled with an insurance option/imet in versekeringspospiel Found Note of the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled with an insurance option/imet in versekeringspospiel Found Received the interest of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of the interest of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of the interest of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of the interest of the	slegs op binnelandse geregistreerde briewe van toepassing.	klientatskrif	beampte	Datumsterriper
Service fee/Diensgeld R Foult tracking and tracing/Nolledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer am Found Note of the limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled with an insurance option/imet in versekeringspospiel Found Note of the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled with an insurance option/imet in versekeringspospiel Found Received the interest of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of the interest of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of the interest of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of the interest of the				
Service fee/Diensgeld R Foult tracking and tracing/Nolledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer am Found Note of the limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled with an insurance option/imet in versekeringspospiel Found Note of the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled with an insurance option/imet in versekeringspospiel Found Received the interest of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of the interest of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of the interest of this limits is an indicated and compensation in ord profiled in the contents of the interest of the				
The state of the contents of the state of th		Postage paid	R	c
Total/Total R Total/		Service fee/Diensgeld	R	c
Insured value of contents of the content of the con				
Postage paid Registered briefly and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor April Tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor A				
The contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation in not payable for a feet content of contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation in an payable of the content of contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation in a payable of the content of contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation in a payable of the content of contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation in a payable of the content of contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation in a payable of the content of contents of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation in the beats word in the content of the contents of the letter is content of the content of the contents of the letter is as indicated and compensation in the payable of the contents of the letter is as indicated and compensation in the payable of the lett	Addressed to/Geadresseer aan	Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van ir	houd R	c
Toll-free number 1800 111; 502 A control of the contents of this letter is an included and compression in sort approach of a limit occurrency of this letter is an included and compression in sorting in proceeding a layer beat and control of the letter is an included and compression in spragate for a limit occurrency proced (optional insurance up to R200 00 are archited and capples not control on compression in spragate procedure and control of the control on the control of the con	indonin night indindental			Date stamp
Post Office With an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Acderses do 10 Security of the contents of the insure is as indicated and compensation in crapyable for a limit of the contents of this insure is as indicated and compensation in crapyable for a limit of the insurance in the 2000 do a valuable and applied without commentary proof. Option/manurace up in 2000 do a valuable and applied and one behald word with order to the insurance option/mater in Optioneles varied entirely to 162 000 do it beak float and insurance option/mater in Optioneles varied entirely to 162 000 do it beak float and insurance option/mater in Optioneles varied entirely to 162 000 do it beak float and insurance option/mater in versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Acderessed to 10 Geadresseer aan If a control of the states is as indicated and concentration in a popular without an insurance option/mater in versekering in 162 000 do its beak float and insurance option/mater in versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Acderessed to 10 Geadresseer aan If a control of the states is as indicated and concentration in a popular without an insurance option/mater in versekering to 162 000 do its beak float and incompensation in popular without and insurance option/mater in versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Acderessed to 10 Geadresseer aan Action of the contents of the states is an indicated and concentration in a popular without an insurance option/mater in versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Action of the contents of the states is an indicated and concentration in a popular without an insurance option/mater in versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Action of the contents of the states is an indicated and concentration in a popular without an insurance option/mater in versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige	Posicia Ray Value	Toll-free number	accepting	Date stamp
Accompany provided by provide and application of a provided and applicate to directly only of the time only. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to sample bears in the time only. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to sample bears in the time of the construction of the provided and the provided before van loopassing. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to wand loopassing. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to wand loopassing. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to wand loopassing. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to wand loopassing. It is waard wand wand loopassing. It is waard wand wand loopassing. It is waard wand wand loopassing to the wand loopassing. It is waard wand loopassing. It is waard wand loopassing to the wand loopassing. It is waard wand loopassing to the wand loopassing to the wand loopassing to the wand wand loopassing. It is waard wand loopassing to the wand loopassing to the wand wand loopassing to the wand wand loopassing was to the consists of this literate is as indicated and companished without the wand loopassing was to the wand wand loopassing would not wand loopassing would not wand loopassing work in wand wand loopassing would not wand loopassin	Destends		Officer	
Accompany provided by provide and application of a provided and applicate to directly only of the time only. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to sample bears in the time only. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to sample bears in the time of the construction of the provided and the provided before van loopassing. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to wand loopassing. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to wand loopassing. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to wand loopassing. It is waard wand in inhoust van hierde before to wand loopassing. It is waard wand wand loopassing. It is waard wand wand loopassing. It is waard wand wand loopassing to the wand loopassing. It is waard wand loopassing. It is waard wand loopassing to the wand loopassing. It is waard wand loopassing to the wand loopassing to the wand loopassing to the wand wand loopassing. It is waard wand loopassing to the wand loopassing to the wand wand loopassing to the wand wand loopassing was to the consists of this literate is as indicated and companished without the wand loopassing was to the wand wand loopassing would not wand loopassing would not wand loopassing work in wand wand loopassing would not wand loopassin	CITYON DIK TO Postkode			DOR PAR
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF Post Office With an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Acidressed to Geadresseer aan Teource Toll-free number Datumstempel	the value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a letter scalved unconditionally. Compensation is limited to R100.00. No compensation is payable without	Autro a dominate insurance poticiti		(F)
Insurance Postage paid Record processed Rec	ocumentary proof. Optional insurance up to R2 000.00 is available and applies to diomestic registered siters only	PC 175 190 408 ZA		YALL
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF Post Office With an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to Geadresseer aan 120 CC 30 CC 00 S S C Postcode Postkode Registered before name Toll-free number Toll-fre		CUSTOMER COPY 301025R		1 1 1
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF With an insurance option/imet 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan IROUR BOAN DATE DE POSTO PO	i sander dokumentêre bewys betaalbaar nie. Opsionele versekering tot H2 000.00 is beskikboar en	kliëntafskrif		Datumstempel
Addressed to/Geadresseer aan POUR ROWN Residence Residenc	GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF Post Office			
Addressed to/Geadresseer aan TIEQUEC BONCO NUNCOPALTU Bonco Nuncopaltu Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van inhoud R Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tollvry nommer ORDO 111 502 Additional van die inhoud van hier bird son dictord and compensation is not payable for a letter tear and van die inhoud van hier bird is not op value of a letter toll of the value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a letter toll-free number Tollvry nommer ORDO 111 502 Additional van die inhoud van hier bird is not anytale begrete de letter toll of the value of the contents Versekerde waarde van inhoud R Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tollvry nommer ORDO 111 502 Additional van die inhoud van hier van die payable versekerde van die letter toll-free number Tollvry nommer ORDO 111 502 Additional van die inhoud van hier van die payable versekerde van die letter toll-free number Tollvry nommer ORDO 111 502 Postage paid R Service fee/Diensgeld R Insurance/Versekering R Total/Totaal R Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van inhoud R Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tol		_	_	
Versekerde waarde van inhoud R The value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a letter and compensation is indicated and compensation is payable for a letter and compensation is indicated and compensation is payable for a letter and provided unconditionally. Compensation is indicated and compensation is payable for a letter and provided unconditionally. Compensation is indicated and compensation is payable for a letter and provided unconditionally. Compensation is indicated and appliest admental registered determined to the payable for a letter and provided and appliest admental registered determined to the payable for a letter and provided and appliest admental registered and provided and appliest admental registered and provided and appliest admental registered and provided and provided and appliest admental registered and provided and appliest admental registered and provided and provided and and provided and appliest admental registered and provided and provided and provided and appliest admental registered and provided and prov				
Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0880 111 502 Postcode Postkode Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0880 111 502 Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0880 111 502				
Tolvry nommer 0800 1111 502 The value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a letter weeked unconditionally. Compensation is limited to R 100 00. No compensation is payable without accumentary proof. Optionalinaumacu up to R2000 00 is available and appliest orderiness ticregistered record van die inhoud van hierdie brief is acos sangedule an vergoeding sal nie betaal word vir professional van die inhoud van hierdie brief is acos sangedule an vergoeding sal nie betaal word vir professional vergoeding sal nie betaal word vir professional vergoeding sal nie betaal word vir professional vergoeding sal nie betaal word vir as solgs of binnedards genegistreerde brieve van loepassing. REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF Post Office (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Officer Tolvry nommer 0800 1111 502 Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Insurance/Versekering Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van inhoud R Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number	Chemia Bayan I Vinabania			Date stamp
The value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a letter secreted unconditionally. Compensation is not payable for a letter secreted unconditionally. Compensation is payable with a payable for a letter secreted unconditionally. Compensation is payable with a payable for a letter secreted unconditionally. Compensation is payable with a payable for a letter secreted unconditionally. Compensation is payable with a payable for a letter secreted unconditionally. Compensation is payable with a payable	PA Roy DA		accepting officer	OOR PA
The value of the contents of this latter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a latter believed unconditionally. Compensation is limited to R100 0. No compensation is payable without procure of the latter is an indicated and compensation is payable without procure of the latter is an indicated and compensation is payable without procured to the procure of the latter is an indicated and compensation is payable without procured to the procure of the latter is an indicated and compensation is payable without procured to the procure of the latter is an indicated and compensation is payable without procured to the procure of the latter is an indicated and compensation is payable without procured to the procure of the proc	Postcodo			Contract .
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREED LETTER GEREGISTREED BRIEF GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF GWith an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Ochrin Model Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Ochrin Model Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Ochrin Model Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Ochrin Model Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Ochrin Model Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Ochrin Model Ochri	1301001 [0]8 9 0 Postkode	0800 111 502		
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREED LETTER GEREGISTREED BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Octor Modern M	mankant upconditionally. Componentian is limited to H NX LXI. NO COMPERSAULT to payriting will be	MEGISTERED LETTER		1 - MAT
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Addressed to/Geadresseer aan OCTYPY Addressed t	letters only.	RC 175 190 450 ZA	Paraaf yan	
REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan OCTYNN MOTOS Postcode Postc		-וטטעסייים נייט פייטיסיים	aaneem-	27
GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van inhoud R Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number	if apudet opknipputate beaks nativipari ing. Obserior Assekering print coops a provincial	kliëntafskrif	beampte	Datumstemper
GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF With an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Addressed to/Geadresseer aan OCHEIN MOTOS Insurance/Versekering R Insurance/Versekering				
GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Addressed to/Geadresseer aan OCHEIN MOTOS Insurance/Versekering R Insurance/Versekering				
GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van inhoud R Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number	REGISTERED LETTER	Destons sold	D	
(with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie) Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van inhoud R Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 1300000000000000000000000000000000000		e Service fee/Diensceld	n	
Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van inhoud R Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 1300000000000000000000000000000000000		OCITIOO IOO DIGITOGOIO		
Addressed to/Geadresseer aan OCHERN Notos Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van inhoud R Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer ORSO Postkode 0800 111 502 Date stamp				
Versekerde waarde van inhoud R F.O. Box 7090 Postcode Renquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0800 111 502 Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0800 111 502		Insured value of content	ts	
P.U. box = 1093 Continuous		Versekerde waarde van	inhoud R	
P.U. BOX = 093 Tolvry nommer 0800 111 502 OR 50 Postcode 0800 111 502				Date stamp
[3cmc0] 0850 Postkode 0800 111 502	1.0. Box 4092		officer	
	To see		in the second	ASAN NOUS
In evalue of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable with (with a demastic insurance epidon) received unconditionally. Compensation is limited to 8100 00. No compensation is payable with (with a demastic insurance epidon) of the compensation of the compensation is payable with the compensation is payable with (with a demastic insurance epidon).	1/ 11// ILA// 10/*******			11.57
A BEILT	(CINCU) UX SICIPostkode	e 0000 111 302		134
0.0 145 190 442 AA	(ACITY U) VI SI SI Postkode	e 0000 111 302		124

REGISTERED LETTER GEREGISTREERDE BRIEF (with an insurance option/met 'n versekeringsopsie)	Postage paid Service fee/Diensgeld Insurance/Versekering	R	c
Full tracking and tracing/Volledige volg en spoor	Total/Totaal		с
Addressed to/Geadresseer aan Tuels	Insured value of contents Versekerde waarde van i		с
PO BOX 639 TRANCEN 0850 Postcode Postkode	Enquiries/Navrae Toll-free number Tolvry nommer 0800 111 502	Initial of accepting officer	2017 -010 - 0
The value of the contents of this letter is as indicated and compensation is not payable for a letter received unconditionally. Compensation is limited to R100.00. No compensation is payable without documentary proof. Optional insurance up to R2000.00 is available and applies to domestic registered letters only. Die waarde van die inhoud van hierdie brief is soos aangedul en vergoeding sall nie betaal word vir inbrief wat sonder voorbehoud onlyang word nie. Vergoeding is beperk tot R100.00. Geen vergoeding is sonder dokumentêre bewys betaatbaar nie. Opsionele versekering tot R2.000.00 is beskikbaar en is slegs op binnelandse geregistreerde briewe van toepassing.	Affix Track and Trace REGISTERED LETTER Anthre demantic Insurance applications of the Communication of the Communi	Paraaf van aaneem- beampte	Datumstempel